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1° Treino 02/12/2022 09:30
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:30:06 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(299) Francisco Meirelles
1 9:34:58.125 2:04.747 51.346 23.569 143,6
2 9:36:47.181 1:49.056 40.548 45.638 22.870 189,1
3 9:38:37.277 1:50.096 41.609 45.626 22.861 188,2
4 9:40:27.696 1:50.419 40.547 46.750 23.122 190,1
5 9:42:22.589 1:54.893 45.384 46.459 23.050 188,5
6 9:44:11.804 1:49.215 40.907 45.286 23.022 188,5
7 9:46:00.998 1:49.194 40.808 45.436 22.950 188,8
8 9:47:49.803 1:48.805 40.369 45.521 22.915 190,5
9 9:49:38.741 1:48.938 40.479 45.417 23.042 191,2
p10 9:52:29.884 2:51.143 45.778 46.566 132,8
11 9:54:28.915 1:59.031 46.888 23.524 1459
12 9:56:17.631 1:48.716 45.219 22.980 188,8
13 9:58:09.334 1:51.703 40.558 45.424 25.721 188,8
14 10:00:06.115 1:56.781 47.442 46.332 23.007 129,5
(36) Igor Taques
1 9:37:00.140 2:09.352 47.660 24.114 108,2
2 9:38:55.400 1:55.260 43.954 47.453 23.853 177,3
3 9:40:50.034 1:54.634 43.476 47.385 23.773 177,9
4 9:42:45.491 1:55.457 43.684 47.442 24.331 180,3
5 9:44:38.994 1:53.503 42.813 46.748 23.942 179,7
6 9:46:33.952 1:54.958 44.149 46.799 24.010 174,8
7 9:48:28.874 1:54.922 42.893 48.025 24.004 178,2
8 9:50:22.888 1:54.014 42.859 47.129 24.026 172,8
9 9:52:16.211 1:53.323 42.629 46.693 24.001 178,2
pl0 9:55:53.180 3:36.969 43.456 47.478 177,6
11 9:57:54.501 2:01.321 47.198 24.053 145,2
12 9:59:48.406 1:53.905 47.146 24.061 176,8
13 10:01:41.938 1:53.532 42.879 46.675 23.978 175,6
(2) Higor Hoffmann
1 9:36:23.756 2:05.806 48.442 25.252 133,2
2 9:38:22.356 1:58.600 44.317 49.715 24.568 169,5
3 9:40:19.507 1:57.151 46.116 47.608 23.427 160,7
4 9:42:09.686 1:50.179 41.011 45.899 23.269 189,5
5 9:43:59.814 1:50.128 41.141 45.585 23.402 186,5
6 9:45:58.853 1:59.039 42.081 53.712 23.246 188,5
7 9:47:48.720 1:49.867 40.688 45.828 23.351 188,5
8 9:49:40.831 1:52.111 40.861 47.388 23.862 188,5
9 9:51:30.539 1:49.708 40.758 45.579 23.371 189,5
p10 9:55:35.273 4:04.734 43.342 49.581 163,4
11 9:58:49.553 3:14.280 47.250 23.174 49,2
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:30:06

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
12 10:00:39.730 1:50.177 46.048 23.304 188,8

(111) Leo Rufino

1 9:35:56.760 1:58.660 46.844 23.238 143,0
2 9:37:47.099 1:50.339 41.128 46.014 23.197 188,8
3 9:39:37.795 1:50.696 41.373 46.034 23.289 187,5
4 9:41:28.360 1:50.565 41.269 45.823 23.473 187,8
5 9:43:18.484 1:50.124 41.129 45.754 23.241 187,5
p6 9:51:26.307 8:07.823 40.937 1:34.117 188,2
7 9:53:25.484 1:59.177 45.575 23.162 144,0
8 9:55:14.981 1:49.497 45.624 23.238 188,8
9 9:57:05.292 1:50.311 41.156 45.877 23.278 188,8
10 9:58:55.283 1:49.991 41.229 45.504 23.258 189,1
11 10:00:45.206 1:49.923 40.985 45.583 23.355 189,8
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 9:36:08.857 1:58.386 44.675 24.695 144,2
2 9:37:57.055 1:48.198 40.147 45.210 22.841 190,1
3 9:39:45.326 1:48.271 40.161 45.278 22.832 190,8
4 9:41:33.254 1:47.928 39.991 45.181 22.756 190,8
5 9:43:21.246 1:47.992 40.051 45.128 22.813 191,8
p6 9:48:46.369 5:25.123 40.021 57.127 192,5
7 9:50:40.958 1:54.589 44,982 22.723 150,8
8 9:52:29.571 1:48.613 45.785 22.725 190,5
9 9:54:17.631 1:48.060 39.987 45.308 22.765 191,2
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 9:36:23.141 2:19.352 52.322 25.743 94,7
2 9:38:27.059 2:03.918 50.249 50.656 23.013 141,4
3 9:40:15.041 1:47.982 40.231 44.984 22.767 189,8
4 9:42:03.267 1:48.226 40.367 44.950 22.909 188,5
5 9:43:51.239 1:47.972 40.443 44.691 22.838 189,1
p6 9:48:19.677 4:28.438 40.897 48.224 189,1
7 9:50:16.909 1:57.232 45.060 23.078 143,6
8 9:52:05.335 1:48.426 44.835 22.911 187,8
(45) Jr. Helte
1 9:37:23.776 2:06.473 47.557 24.245 142,1
2 9:39:18.503 1:54.727 43.790 47.060 23.877 188,8
3 9:41:20.843 2:02.340 43.640 48.872 29.828 188,8
4 9:43:55.001 2:34.158 1:24.157 46.203 23.798 187,5
5 9:47:23.799 3:28.798 2:14.147 47.769 26.882 190,1

(17) Juninho Berlanda
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:30:06 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
1 9:40:08.179 1:59.079 45.330 22.962 134,3
2 9:41:56.062 1:47.883 40.289 44.834 22,760 190,1
3 9:43:43.671 1:47.609 40.131 44.708 22.770 191,2
p4 9:51:05.123 7:21.452 39.975 47.742 190,5
5 9:53:03.978 1:58.855 45.430 23.210 141,4

(65) Guilherme Sirtoli

1 9:35:02.203 1:54.827 44.905 22.363 142,9
2 9:36:48.488 1:46.285 39.783 44.126 22.376 196,0
3 9:38:34.659 1:46.171 39.426 44.306 22.439 197,4
4 9:40:21.457 1:46.798 39.771 44.306 22.721 195,3

(37) Raphael Teixeira
pl 9:59:50.485 29:05.035 37,0
2 10:01:47.574 1:57.089 45.961 23.510 142,3
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